
EBIII/1/220/2018                                                                                                  Dated: 30.06.2018 

 

IV Semester M Sc Botany (CSS) Practical/Project/Viva voce Examination, July 2018 

Schedule  

Time: 10 am to 1 pm 
Programme elective 1: Biotechnology 

Practical course 7: Tissue culture and Microbial biotechnology  

Practical course 8: Genetic engineering, Genomics, Proteomics and Bioinformatics  

Programme elective 2: Environmental Science 

Practical course 7: Basic concepts in environmental studies 

Practical course 8: Natural resources and their management, Environmental monitoring and management 

Programme elective 1: Microbiology 

Practical course 7: Food, Agricultural and Environmental microbiology  

Practical course 8: Clinical microbiology and Industrial microbiology 

 

 

Centre 

Programme 

elective 

 

PRN 

Practical 

Course 7 

Practical 

course 8 

Project 

valuation 

Viva 

voce 

BAM College, 

Thuruthicaud (A) 

 

Biotechnology 

 

160011004578 – 4590 (13) 
 

3/7/18 

 

4/7/18 

 

5/7/18 

 

6/7/18 

Devamatha College, 

Kuravilangad (A) 

 

Microbiology 

 

160011004678 – 4690 (13) 
 

3/7/18 

 

4/7/18 

 

5/7/18 

 

6/7/18 

K E College, Mannanam  Biotechnology 160011004734 – 4748 (15) 3/7/18 4/7/18 5/7/18 6/7/18 

Catholicate College, 

Pathanamthitta 

 

Biotechnology 

160011004634 – 4646 (13)  

3/7/18 

 

4/7/18 

 

5/7/18 

 

6/7/18 

St. Peters College, 

Kolencherry 

 

Microbiology 

160011004996 – 5005, 

130011006095 (11) 
 

3/7/18 

 

4/7/18 

 

5/7/18 

 

6/7/18 

 

UC College, Aluva 

 

Biotechnology 

160011005080 – 5091, 

150011006186 (13) 
 

3/7/18 

 

4/7/18 

 

5/7/18 

 

6/7/18 

Mar Thoma College, 

Thiruvalla 

 

Microbiology 

 

160011004780 – 4789 (10) 
 

3/7/18 

 

4/7/18 

 

5/7/18 

 

6/7/18 

BAM College, 

Thuruthicaud (B) 

 

Biotechnology 

 

160011004591 – 4602 (12) 
 

9/7/18 

 

10/7/18 

 

11/7/18 

 

12/7/18 

Devamatha College, 

Kuravilangad (B) 

 

Microbiology 

 

160011004691 – 4702 (12) 
 

9/7/18 

 

10/7/18 

 

11/7/18 

 

12/7/18 

St. Thomas College, 

Pala 

 

Biotechnology 

 

160011004953 – 4964 (12) 
 

9/7/18 

 

10/7/18 

 

11/7/18 

 

12/7/18 

St. Thomas College, 

Kozhancherry 

 

Biotechnology 

 

160011005037 – 5048 (12) 
 

9/7/18 

 

10/7/18 

 

11/7/18 

 

12/7/18 

SNM College, 

Maliankara 

 

Env. Science 

 

160011004821 – 4834 (14) 
 

9/7/18 

 

10/7/18 

 

11/7/18 

 

12/7/18 

SVR NSS College, 

Vazhoor 

 

Biotechnology 

 

160011004866 – 4878 (13) 
 

9/7/18 

 

10/7/18 

 

11/7/18 

 

12/7/18 

St. Dominics College, 

Kanjirappally 

 

Biotechnology 

 

160011004910 – 4921 (12) 
 

9/7/18 

 

10/7/18 

 

11/7/18 

 

12/7/18 

 

 

 

 

                Sd/- 

Assistant Registrar XI (Exams) 

For Controller of Examinations 


